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COLLECTION OF “____________________________________________________” 

         

Date: __________________ Time: ______________________    
Venue(s) / class(es):                 

                 

                 

         

Collection Denomination      BOX NO.  

Note No. RM       

RM1           

RM5           

RM10           

RM50           

RM100           

Sub-Total           

         

Coins No. RM       

5 sen           

10 sen           

20 sen           

50 sen           

Sub-Total      Grand Total: RM______________________  

         
Officer-in-charge:         
Name: _____________________ Signature: ___________________    
         

SRC/Community Service Society member-in-charge:   ID No. Time Slot 

Name: _____________________ Signature: ___________________     

Name: _____________________ Signature: ___________________       

Name: _____________________ Signature: ___________________       

Name: _____________________ Signature: ___________________       

         

Witnessed by:      ID No. Time 

Name: _____________________ Signature: ___________________       

Name: _____________________ Signature: ___________________       

         
Acknowledge Receipt by DFN Officer       

Name: _____________________ Signature: ___________________ Stamp_______________ 

 
  
Receipt No.: __________________  
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DAILY RECORD OF “_______________________________________” 

      
DATE:      

CAMPUS SESSION SESSION TOTAL 

  MORNING (RM) RECEIPT NO. EVENING (RM) RECEIPT NO. (RM) 

PJ           

KL           

SL           

            

    GRAND TOTAL   

      
DATE:      

CAMPUS SESSION SESSION TOTAL 

  MORNING (RM) RECEIPT NO. EVENING (RM) RECEIPT NO. (RM) 

PJ           

KL           

SL           

            

    GRAND TOTAL   

      
DATE:      

CAMPUS SESSION SESSION TOTAL 

  MORNING (RM) RECEIPT NO. EVENING (RM) RECEIPT NO. (RM) 

PJ           

KL           

SL           

            

    GRAND TOTAL   

      
DATE:      

CAMPUS SESSION SESSION TOTAL 

  MORNING (RM) RECEIPT NO. EVENING (RM) RECEIPT NO. (RM) 

PJ           

KL           

SL           

            

    GRAND TOTAL   
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ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR “___________________________________________” 

         

Box 
No. 

Date 
Official SRC 

Collector 
Student ID. 

Time 
Taken 

Sign 
Time  

Returned 
Sign 

Amount  
Collected 

(RM) 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

 


